1-12-05
Rev. 1
LM5010 Brake-Tail LED Drive
+
+
-
SGND
RTN

Regulator
TSSOP-
14EP 75V, 1.25A 1 NSC
U2 LMV321 Op-amp SOT23-5  1 NSC
Q1 AQY221N2S PhotoMOS Custom 40V, 120mA
10Ω, 1pF 1 NAiS
L1 RLF7045T-
150M1R1 Inductor 7x7x 4.5mm 15µH
1.1A 1 TDK
1-12-05
Rev. 1
D1,D2
D3,D4 S397D Schottky
Diode DO-214 60V
1.5A 4 Vishay
Cb VJ0805Y103KXXAT Capacitor 0805 10nF 1 Vishay
Cin1 C4532X7R2A105M Capacitor 1812 1µF, 100V 1 TDK
Co C3216X7R1A106M Capacitor 1206 10uF
10V 1 TDK
Cf1,Cf2 VJ0805Y104KXXAT Capacitor 0805 100nF
25V 4 Vishay
Cff VJ0805Y102KXXAT Capacitor 0805 1nF 10% 1 Vishay
Css VJ0805A471KXXAT Capacitor 0805 470pF 10% 1 Vishay
Resr CRCW08051R00F Resistor 0805 1Ω 1% 1 Vishay
Rbrake CRCW08051963F Resistor 0805 196kΩ 1% 1 Vishay
Ri CRCW08051002F Resistor 0805 10kΩ 1% 1 Vishay
Rtail CRCW08053923F Resistor 0805 392kΩ 1% 1 Vishay
Ron CRCW08053242F Resistor 0805 32.4kΩ 1% 1 Vishay
Rset CRCW0805R20J Resistor 0805 0.2Ω 5% 1 Vishay
Rphd CRCW08056040F Resistor 0805 604Ω 1% 1 Vishay